SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
THURSDAY 10 OCTOBER 2013

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP

AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

A24 2011/29111 COSGRAVE BRANDON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

B10 2012/22189 HARRIS RICHARD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

B19 2009/35373 VAN DER WALT JJ VS ELLERINE TRADING PTY LTD

B20 2011/07660 MATLA MOHAU VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

B51 2010/28446 VAN ZYL CECILIA v ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

B56 2010/14465 MOKWENA PHETHOLE PETER v ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

1 2011/33378 SIBANDA MPIKELELO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK



10

2011/11371

2012/23150

2011/40215

2011/16110

2012/11431

2009/8800

2008/16740

2011/32169

2011/47976

MASOGA NOMTHANDAZO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

ZAMANGWE SYDNEY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PETERS EARLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

QWABE JABULANE PAUL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HONEST DUBE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KHUMALO ANNETJIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PIN OAK PLACE CC VS NEDGROUP INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD

MUDZINWA MARY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PILLAY BRENDON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

2011/21783

2007/8963

2012/02231

2011/46386

2003/3440

2010/34998

2010/05508

2011/40601

2011/16850

LEHUNO MODISE INVEST CC VS COPPER EAGLE
TRADING 473 CC

OK

MERCHANT WEST ASSET FINANCE VS RHEMA SERVICE OK

FOUNDATION

PILLAY DESMOND VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

STRYDOM JACLYN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THEUNISSEN JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CUMBE HERCULANO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

ZWANE EUGENE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PHILLIPS DUNCAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SOJANE LINDIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

2009/10628

2011/40600

2012/15181

2010/25593

2011/25445

2010/30491

2012/18021

2010/37777

2011/08381

JANMED SERVICES CC VS AUCKLAND ORTHOPAEDICS OK

SWARTZ CHARLOTTE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

NEMULEME NKHWELELENI VS MEC FOR HEALTH AND OK
SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

DANSTER GAVIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
TSIU MATSEPE VS SONAE NOVOBORD PTY LTD OK
MOKOENA MAMELLO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
MASHININI TEBOHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

KEEPILWE TSHOLOFELO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

THANDA HOWARD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

2012/19887

2010/49437

2012/26629

2011/02712

2009/25567

2009/14936

2010/18468

2011/11462

2012/18411

RADEBE SOLOMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

COLLEEN WEBSTER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SITHOLE HAPPINESS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THABETHE SIBONGILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MNDAYI FELLY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LEONARD JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MATENCHI MONWAJWALA VS MINISTER OF SAFETY
AND SECURITY

STEINHOFF DOORS AND BUILDING VS MOULDED
BOARDS CC

SHALIBE NORMAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

2012/33139

2012/35068

2007/12847

2012/33418

2012/18517

2008/29470

2011/15979

2012/29330

2012/33136

RAPASHA SAMUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BALOYI NORMAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDITCHI YUSUF VS MINISTER OF SAFETY
AND SECURITY

MALEKUTU RAMPYA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ROWE PATRICIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

COMBINED MOTOR HOLDINGS VS GARY D McKENNA OK

NJOKO JABULANINI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAHALEFA JACOB VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MMOTLA ALINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

2010/44936

2012/30813

2011/28393

2012/30855

2008/34661

2008/9463

2011/37228

2012/2134

MABULA FRANS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOTIBANG LINDIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOLEFE MARVIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHIVURRE FRANCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

MHLONGO SILOMO VS METRORAIL
INDEX DONE FOUR DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

VOLTEX PTY LIMITED VS DUAL ELECTRICAL PTY LTD
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MOENG DESIREE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

ROZZANNA KHAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

OK

OK

OK



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

2012/04917

2011/48335

MULLER JOHANNES VS MULLER HUMBULANI
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

ABSA BANK LTD VS SEDIBUSA RETAIL CENTRE CC
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2012/12280

2012/11573

2009/52460

2009/36058

2009/46191

2012/29598

MOSHALANE MOITSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOTSAMAI CINTHIA VS EMFULENI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

PAFORMA PROPERTY FINANCE VS IMPERIAL BANK LIMITED

GERMANUS CATHERINE VS MOTLOUNG TEBOHO

GULENDE ISHMAEL SAMUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOLATSA DANIEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

2010/32983

2011/31112

2007/5511

2008/29410

2011/9183

2011/01022

2009/6318

2012/04592

2011/32699

NEW NATIONAL ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD VS AVENG
AFRICA LTD

STRUWIG JOHANNES VS STRUWIG JOHANNES

SOFIANOS ANTHONY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

COMBINED MOTOR HOLDINGS VS GARY McKENNA

KHASUDI AGNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MGABI ANNAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HAINES E T VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MHLONIPHENZI KHUMALO VS A F VAN WYK ATTORNEYS

MALINGA MALEFETSANE VS PASSENGER RAIL AGENCY OF
SOUTH AFRICA



72 2011/43086 PIKE GEORGE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

10



