## SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT (JOHANNESBURG) THURSDAY 10 OCTOBER 2013

## CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP AT 9:30 IN COURT GC A24 2011/29111 COSGRAVE BRANDON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK B10 2012/22189 HARRIS RICHARD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK B19 2009/35373 VAN DER WALT JJ VS ELLERINE TRADING PTY LTD OK B20 2011/07660 MATLA MOHAU VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK B51 2010/28446 VAN ZYL CECILIA v ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK B56 2010/14465 MOKWENA PHETHOLE PETER v ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK 2011/33378 SIBANDA MPIKELELO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

2	2011/11371	MASOGA NOMTHANDAZO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
3	2012/23150	ZAMANGWE SYDNEY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
4	2011/40215	PETERS EARLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
5	2011/16110	QWABE JABULANE PAUL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
6	2012/11431	HONEST DUBE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
7	2009/8800	KHUMALO ANNETJIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
8	2008/16740	PIN OAK PLACE CC VS NEDGROUP INSURANCE COMPANY LTD	ОК
9	2011/32169	MUDZINWA MARY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
10	2011/47976	PILLAY BRENDON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК

11	2011/21783	LEHUNO MODISE INVEST CC VS COPPER EAGLE TRADING 473 CC	OK
12	2007/8963	MERCHANT WEST ASSET FINANCE VS RHEMA SERVI FOUNDATION	CE OK
13	2012/02231	PILLAY DESMOND VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
14	2011/46386	STRYDOM JACLYN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
15	2003/3440	THEUNISSEN JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
16	2010/34998	CUMBE HERCULANO VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
17	2010/05508	ZWANE EUGENE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
18	2011/40601	PHILLIPS DUNCAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
19	2011/16850	SOJANE LINDIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

20	2009/10628	JANMED SERVICES CC VS AUCKLAND ORTHOPAEDIC	CS OK
21	2011/40600	SWARTZ CHARLOTTE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
22	2012/15181	NEMULEME NKHWELELENI VS MEC FOR HEALTH AN SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT	D OK
23	2010/25593	DANSTER GAVIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
24	2011/25445	TSIU MATSEPE VS SONAE NOVOBORD PTY LTD	ОК
25	2010/30491	MOKOENA MAMELLO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
26	2012/18021	MASHININI TEBOHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
27	2010/37777	KEEPILWE TSHOLOFELO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
28	2011/08381	THANDA HOWARD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

29	2012/19887	RADEBE SOLOMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
30	2010/49437	COLLEEN WEBSTER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
31	2012/26629	SITHOLE HAPPINESS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
32	2011/02712	THABETHE SIBONGILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
33	2009/25567	MNDAYI FELLY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
34	2009/14936	LEONARD JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
35	2010/18468	MATENCHI MONWAJWALA VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND SECURITY	OK
36	2011/11462	STEINHOFF DOORS AND BUILDING VS MOULDED BOARDS CC	OK
37	2012/18411	SHALIBE NORMAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

38	2012/33139	RAPASHA SAMUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
39	2012/35068	BALOYI NORMAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
40	2007/12847	NDITCHI YUSUF VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND SECURITY	OK
41	2012/33418	MALEKUTU RAMPYA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
42	2012/18517	ROWE PATRICIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
43	2008/29470	COMBINED MOTOR HOLDINGS VS GARY D McKENNA	OK
44	2011/15979	NJOKO JABULANINI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
45	2012/29330	MAHALEFA JACOB VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
46	2012/33136	MMOTLA ALINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

47	2010/44936	MABULA FRANS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
48	2012/30813	MOTIBANG LINDIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
49	2011/28393	MOLEFE MARVIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
50	2012/30855	CHIVURRE FRANCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL	
51	2008/34661	MHLONGO SILOMO VS METRORAIL INDEX DONE FOUR DAYS BEFORE TRIAL	
52	2008/9463	VOLTEX PTY LIMITED VS DUAL ELECTRICAL PTY LTD NO INDEX AND PAGINATION	
53	2011/37228	MOENG DESIREE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL	
54	2012/2134	ROZZANNA KHAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND NO INDEX AND PAGINATION	

- 55 2012/04917 MULLER JOHANNES VS MULLER HUMBULANI NO INDEX AND PAGINATION
- 56 2011/48335 ABSA BANK LTD VS SEDIBUSA RETAIL CENTRE CC NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

## MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

57 2012/12280 MOSHALANE MOITSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

58 2012/11573 MOTSAMAI CINTHIA VS EMFULENI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

59 2009/52460 PAFORMA PROPERTY FINANCE VS IMPERIAL BANK LIMITED

60 2009/36058 GERMANUS CATHERINE VS MOTLOUNG TEBOHO

61 2009/46191 GULENDE ISHMAEL SAMUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

62 2012/29598 MOLATSA DANIEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

63	2010/32983	NEW NATIONAL ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD VS AVENG AFRICA LTD
64	2011/31112	STRUWIG JOHANNES VS STRUWIG JOHANNES
65	2007/5511	SOFIANOS ANTHONY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
66	2008/29410	COMBINED MOTOR HOLDINGS VS GARY McKENNA
67	2011/9183	KHASUDI AGNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
68	2011/01022	MGABI ANNAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
69	2009/6318	HAINES E T VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
70	2012/04592	MHLONIPHENZI KHUMALO VS A F VAN WYK ATTORNEYS
71	2011/32699	MALINGA MALEFETSANE VS PASSENGER RAIL AGENCY OF SOUTH AFRICA

## 72 2011/43086 PIKE GEORGE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND